
BLESSED SACRAMENT PARISH WEEKEND SCHEDULES – January – February, 2026 – UPDATED 

NOTE: If you cannot atend on your assigned day, please call Shirley McDonald ASAP at 613-389-9810 to arrange a replacement. 

JANUARY 

DATE LECTOR EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER 

GREETERS OFFERTORY PROCESSION CHILDREN’S 

LITURGY 

Sat Jan 3 

 

1. Mary Myers 

2. Shirley McDonald 

Ben Greenwood Theresa Shanks / Margaret Wilson Gordon & Shirley McDonald  

 

--- 

Sun Jan 4 

 

1. Meaghan Young 

2. Paul Godfrey 

Meaghan Young Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Stan Petric / TBD Emily 

Sat Jan 10 

 

1. Mary Myers 

2. Shirley McDonald 

Gail Raymond Mary Myers / Shirley McDonald Dianne Shaver / Mary Myers 

 

--- 

Sun Jan 11 

 

1. Nathalie Scot 

2. Nathalie Scot 

Paul Godfrey Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Dianne Grato / TBD Stephanie 

Sat Jan 17 

 

1. Heather Mathews 

2. Margaret Wilson 

Andrea Glover Rose Reid / Gisele van Puten  

 

CWL --- 

Sun Jan 18 

 

1. Stephanie Whitaker 

2. Meghan Summers 

Nathalie Scot Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Knights of Columbus Kim & Colton 

Sat Jan 24 1. Pat Hoobin 

2. Mary Myers 

Danna Dobson Andrea Glover / Anne Nicholls Terri Smith / Bernice Gallagher --- 

Sun Jan 25 

 

1. Doris Flynn 

2. Laurie Day 

Sean Flynn Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Lyle & Aggie Arcand Lucy 

Sat Jan 31 1. Rosarie Coughlan 

2. Gail Raymond 

Ben Greenwood Theresa Shanks / Maureen Birdsell 

DISTRIBUTE FOOD BANK BAGS 

Andy & Margaret Wilson 

 

--- 

Sun Feb 1 1. Peter Hanley 

2. Paul Godfrey 

Nathalie Scot Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric 

DISTRIBUTE FOOD BANK BAGS 

Stan Petric / TBD Emily 

 



NOTE: If you cannot atend on your assigned day, please call Shirley McDonald ASAP at 613-389-9810 to arrange a replacement. 

FEBRUARY 

DATE LECTOR EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER 
GREETERS OFFERTORY PROCESSION CHILDREN’S 

LITURGY 

Sat Feb 7 1. Shirley McDonald 

2. Heather Mathews 

Andrea Glover Shirley McDonald / Margaret Wilson Dillon Family  --- 

Sun Feb 8 1. Doris Flynn 

2. Nathalie Scot 

Sean Flynn Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Dianne Grato / TBD Stephanie 

Sat Feb 14 1. Gail Raymond 

2. Mary Lou Hills  

Ben Greenwood Mary Myers / Shirley McDonald Terri Smith / Bernice Gallagher --- 

Sun Feb 15 1. Peter Hanley 

2. Stephanie Whitaker 

Paul Godfrey Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Knights of Columbus Kim & Colton 

Sat Feb 21 

 

1. Margaret Wilson 

2. Pat Hoobin 

Gail Raymond Rose Reid / Gisele van Puten Dianne Shaver / Mary Myers 

 

--- 

Sun Feb 22 1. Meghan Summers 

2. Meaghan Young 

Meaghan Young Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric Lyle & Aggie Arcand Lucy 

Sat Feb 28 1. Rosarie Coughlan 

2. Shirley McDonald 

Gail Raymond 

 

Shirley McDonald / Theresa Shanks 

DISTRIBUTE FOOD BANK BAGS 

CWL --- 

Sun Mar 1 1. Peter Hanley 

2. Laurie Day 

Nathalie Scot Lyle Arcand / Stan Petric 

DISTRIBUTE FOOD BANK BAGS 

Stan Petric / TBD Emily 

 


